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European Enduro Championship
Paikuse - Estonia, 8. - 9. 7. 2017

Official Starting Times 2nd day
Offizielle Startzeiten zur II. Etappe

      European Enduro Championship

09:00   1   2   3
09:01   4   5   6
09:02   7   8   9
09:03  10  11  12
09:04  13  14  15
09:05  16  17  18
09:06  19  20  22
09:07  23  24  25
09:08  26  28  29
09:11 101 102 103
09:12 104 105 120
09:13 106 107 108
09:14 109 110 112
09:15 113 114 115
09:16 116 117 119
09:17 121 122 123
09:20 201 202 203
09:21 205 206 207
09:22 208 209 210
09:23 211 212 213
09:24 214 215 216
09:25 217 218 219
09:26 220 221 222
09:27 224 226 227
09:30 301 303 304
09:31 305 306 307
09:32 308 309 310
09:33 311 312 313
09:34 314 315 316
09:35 317
09:38 401 402 403
09:39 404 405 406
09:40 407 408 409
09:41 410 411 412
09:42 414 415 416
09:43 417 418 419
09:44 420 225
09:47 501 502 503
09:48 504 505 506
09:49 507 508 509
09:50 511 512 513
09:51 514 515 516
09:52 517
09:55 601 602 603
09:56 604 605 606
09:57 607 608 609
09:58 610 612 613
10:01 701 702 703
10:02 704 705 706

Sulev TonisonClerk of Course
Rally-Leiter

Hannu HakkalaPrezident of Jury
Sportkommissäre

Radomír NavrátilTimekeeper
Zeitnehmer



St.No.Start. Time
St.Nr.Startzeit

18:20:01

 2
08.07.17

Time/Zeit
Date/Datum
Page/Seite

European Enduro Championship
Paikuse - Estonia, 8. - 9. 7. 2017

Official Starting Times 2nd day
Offizielle Startzeiten zur II. Etappe

      European Enduro Championship

10:03 707 708 709
10:04 710 712 713
10:05 714 715 717
10:06 718 719 720

Sulev TonisonClerk of Course
Rally-Leiter

Hannu HakkalaPrezident of Jury
Sportkommissäre

Radomír NavrátilTimekeeper
Zeitnehmer


